1
   Industrial Ethernet Switch with RS232/RS485    IES308-2GS-404
4-port 10/100M Base-T(X) +2-port Gigabit SFP + 1-port RS232+ 3-port RS485
 Features
● Support 4-port 10/100M Base-T(X) +2-port Gigabit SFP + 1-port RS232+ 3-port RS485;
● Conforms to IEEE802.3/802.3u/802.3ab/802.3x standard, store and forward switching mode;
● Support broadcast storm suppression function;

 Dimension
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
IES306-2F-403 4-port 10/100M Base-T(X)+2-port 100M FX+1*RS232+1*RS422*1*RS485, DC12-48V
IES306-2F-404 4-port 10/100M Base-T(X)+2-port 100M FX+1*RS232+3*RS485, DC12-48V
IES308-403 8-port 10/100M Base-T(X) +1*RS232+1*RS422*1*RS485, DC12-48V
IES308-404 8-port 10/100M Base-T(X) +1*RS232 +3*RS485, DC12-48V
IES308-2F-2GS-403 4-port 10/100M Base-T(X)+2-port 100M FX+2-port Gigabit SFP +1*RS232+1*RS422*1*RS485
IES308-2F-2GS-404 4-port 10/100M Base-T(X)+2-port 100M FX+2-port Gigabit SFP +1*RS232+3*RS485, DC12-48V
IES3010-2F-2GS-403 8-port 10/100M Base-T(X)+ 2-port Gigabit SFP +1*RS232+1*RS422*1*RS485, DC12-48V
IES3010-2F-2GS-404 8-port 10/100M Base-T(X)+ 2-port Gigabit SFP +1*RS232 +3*RS485, DC12-48V
 Packing List
● Industrial RS232/RS485 Switch *1
● User manual * 1
● Certificate of quality * 1